
nr wniosku
Funkcja 

losuj 

62/2022/2.

2.2/1

62/2022/2.

2.2/2

62/2022/2.

2.2/3

62/2022/2.

2.2/4

62/2022/2.

2.2/5

62/2022/2.

2.2/6

62/2022/2.

2.2/7

62/2022/2.

2.2/8

62/2022/2.

2.2/9

62/2022/2.

2.2/10

62/2022/2.

2.2/11

62/2022/2.

2.2/12

62/2022/2.

2.2/13

62/2022/2.

2.2/14

62/2022/2.

2.2/15

62/2022/2.

2.2/16

62/2022/2.

2.2/17

62/2022/2.

2.2/18

62/2022/2.

2.2/19

62/2022/2.

2.2/20

62/2022/2.

2.2/21

62/2022/2.

2.2/22

62/2022/2.

2.2/23

62/2022/2.

2.2/24

Wnioskodawca

Imię i nazwisko

Mariusz 

Buczkowsk

i

Marta 

Rotta

Anna 

Necel 

Kruppa

Patryk 

Wenta
Anna Liss

Magdalena 

Szostak 

Maria 

Lucyna 

Brusch

Izabela 

Glowienke

Jadwiga 

Tomczak
Anna Golla

Mariusz 

Przybojwes

ki

Bartłomiej 

Krampiko

wski

Monika 

Deka

Katarzyna 

Giżyńska

Małgorzat

a 

Jurkiewicz

Arleta 

Okoń

Marta 

Kalmuk

Angelika 

Kohlalandt

Rafał 

Kutowski

Robert 

Renusz

Paulina 

Jankowska

Oktawia 

Majewska

Marcin 

Wrosz

Robert 

Bednarz

1 0,93729 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 0,64306 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 0,41099 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 0,05986 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 0,66248 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 0,69273 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 0,95802 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 0,07269 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 0,61721 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 0,19091 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 0,57879 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 0,27717 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 0,90077 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 0,87664 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

15 0,2381 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Liczba oceniających 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

LEGENDA

Wykluczenie

sektor społeczny

Sektor rybacki

sektor publiczny

zakończenie

Losowanie wniosków dla naboru 62/2022 w dniu 05.04.2022



nr wniosku

Wnioskodawca

Imię i nazwisko

1

2

11

3

4

12

7

5

6

8

9

10

13

14

15

Liczba oceniających

LEGENDA

Losowanie wniosków dla naboru 62/2022 w dniu 05.04.2022

63/2022/2.2.2/1 63/2022/2.2.2/2 63/2022/2.2.2/3 63/2022/2.2.2/4 63/2022/2.2.2/5

Marzena Sahs 

Architektura 

Krajobrazu "Zielone 

Marzenie" 

Pracownia Sztuki 

Ogrodowej

ISPL - Krzemiński 

Jacek

N.A.P New 

Authentic Pizza 

Michał Lemke, 

Kacper Kopczyński 

spółka cywilna

Jadwiga Grubba Rafał Ceynowa

1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1

8 8 8 8 8

Losowanie wniosków dla naboru 63/2022 w dniu 05.04.2022


